Northern

TRACKSFIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

REGION NORTH OF ENGLAND
AREA EAST  Track Events |
DIVISION i Division 3E i Start in Lane {
......................................................................................................... i i
MATCH 1
P/FINISH iNO | 2
Date Sunday, May 19 2019
Venue @ Whitley Bay
Host Club  Chester-le-Street
Bib Team Name Abbrev. Officials Track1 LEEVH Field Total
1 Chester-le-Street AC CleS 45 112.0 17.0 104.0 278.0
2 New Marske Harriers NMH 45 136.0 5.0 147.0 333.0
3 North Shields Poly NSP 45 154.0 34.0 127.0 360.0
4 Richmond & Zetland AC Richz 30 76.0 102.0 208.0
5 South Shields AC/Birtley AC © SS&B 40 144.0 19.0 95.0 298.0
6 Tynedale Harriers TyneD 45 98.0 14.0 88.0 245.0
m———
1 North Shields Poly 360.0 360.0 1
2 New Marske Harriers 333.0 5.0 333.0 5.0 2
3 South Shields AC/Birtley AC © 298.0 4.0 298.0 4.0 3
4 Chester-le-Street AC 278.0 3.0 278.0 3.0 4
5 Tynedale Harriers 245.0 2.0 245.0 2.0 5
6 Richmond & Zetland AC 208.0 1.0 208.0 1.0 6
TOTAL EVENTS 39
NO COMPETITORS/EVENT CANCELLED/NMR
EVENT SCORED 31
REMAINING 8
MatchDay
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Northern

TRACKSFIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 3E @ Whitley Bay

100m Men A

Posn No. Athlete
1 3 ROBINSON Oliver X
2 4 BARBER Liam
3 2 HADFIELD Kellen
4 1 RUSSELL Luke X
5 6 STEPHENSON Lea
6 5 BULL George
7
8

200m Men A

Posn No. Athlete

1

ONONUT AN WN

1

g woN

RUSSELL Luke X
HADFIELD Kellen
STEPHENSON Lea
MCMAHON Finn X
TYRIE Max Y

400m Men A

Posn

1

CONOUThAWN

No.

6

2
3
5
4
1

Athlete
STEPHENSON Lea
HADFIELD Kellen
RENNEY Mitchell
TYRIE Max Y
INGLIS Ryan
MCGLONE Michael

800m Men A

Posn

CONOUTANWN=

No.

4

NO= Ul W

Athlete

REEVE Leon

DE BRUIN Norman
MULVANEY Gavin
MCARDLE Owen
TOWART Darren
HART Stewart

11/06/2019 09:07

Wind
Club
NSP
Richz
NMH
CleS
TyneD
SS&B

Wind
Club
CleS
NMH
TyneD
NSP
SS&B

Club
TyneD
NMH
NSP
SS&B
Richz
CleS

Club
Richz
NSP
SS&B
CleS
TyneD
NMH

Perf
11.8
11.9
11.9
12.2
12.2
13.3

Perf
23.9
241
24.2
25.2
26.8

Perf
53.2
56.3
58.4
61.2

1.32.9
1.47 1

Perf
02:14.7
02:15.1
02:17.6
02:20.5
02:31.3
03:12.3

526
500
500
428
428
219

544
519
506
391
242

583
436
349
251

€D track

100m Men B
Posn No. Athlete
1 33 COLLINSON Joshua X
2 66 FENWICK Gary
3 22 BRINING Matthew Y
4 11  ALDERSON CallumY
5 55 HENRY Lee
6
7
8
200m Men B
Posn No. Athlete
1 66 FENWICK Gary
2 22 BRINING Matthew Y
3 11  ALDERSON CallumY
4 55 MOFFAT Kieran
5
6
7
8
400m Men B
Posn No. Athlete
1 55 BULL George
2 66 JACKSON Chris Y
3 22 HART Stewart
4 11  MCGLONE Michael
5 33 BROWN Spencer
6
7
8
800m Men B
Posn No. Athlete
1 55 TYRIE Max Y
2 11  MILLER Steve
3 22 HART Andrew
4 33 BROWN Spencer
5
6
7
8

19/05/2019
Wind
Club Perf
NSP 12.4 384
TyneD 12.5 362
NMH 12.5 362
CleS 13.0 268
SS&B 13.3 219
Wind
Club Perf
TyneD 25.3 381
NMH 26.0 311
CleS 26.4 275
SS&B 27.5 189
Club Perf
SS&B 62.2 221
TyneD 68.3 81
NMH 1.22.6
CleS 1.24.8
NSP 1.42.5
Club Perf
SS&B 02:20.7
CleS 02:47 .4
NMH 03:17.3
NSP 03:48.5

MEN
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Northern

TRACKSFIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 3E @ Whitley Bay

1500m Men A

Posn

ONOUTDNWN=

No.

2

o w h WU

Athlete

SHIPMAN Dominic
MULVANEY Gavin
REEVE Leon
COLBY Steve
GREEN Andy

5000m Men A

Posn
1

ONONUT AN WN

No.

U= N wo

Athlete

JACKSON Chris Y
PENN Gregory
HARKER Ken
MCARDLE Owen
TYRIE Max Y

3000m S/Chase Men A

Posn
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
5
22

Athlete
MOFFAT Kieran
HART Andrew

400m Hurdles Men A

Posn

CONOUTANWN=

No.

U A NO =

Athlete
WHELLANS Oliver
TOWART Darren
HART Andrew
INGLIS Ryan
YORSTON Neil

11/06/2019 09:07

Club
NMH
SS&B
Richz
NSP
TyneD

Club
TyneD
NSP
Richz
CleS
SS&B

Club
SS&B
NMH

Club
CleS
TyneD
NMH
Richz
SS&B

Perf
04:30.5
04:43.3
05:00.5
05:00.7
05:26.0

Perf
17:22.7
17:55.7
18:53.0
19:12.1
19:48.2

Perf
12:19.5
15:06.9

JEE G\ I G
wwiNhoo
U= 0NN
_NUTUN

443
343
231
230
112

414
345
240
209
156

1500m Men B

Posn
1

No. Athlete
55 MOFFAT Kieran

2 33 SULLY Jay
3
4
5
6
7
8
5000m Men B
Posn No. Athlete
1 66 GREEN JosephY
2 55 MOFFAT Kieran
3 33 JAMISON Jonathan
4 11 ANDERSON Steve
5
6
7
8

3000m S/Chase Men B

Posn

ONOUDNWN =

No. Athlete
2 NOBLE Phil

400m Hurdles Men B

Posn
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

€D track

No. Athlete
66
22 NOBLE Phil

19/05/2019
Club Perf
SS&B 04:49.9
NSP 05:43.3
Club Perf
TyneD 20:00.0
SS&B 20:50.7
NSP 21:12.6
CleS 23:03.4
Club Perf
NMH 15:15.4
Club Perf
TyneD 1.14.2
NMH 1.30.7
MEN
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Northern

TRACKSFIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 3E @ Whitley Bay

NORTH OF ENGLAND
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

110m Hurdles Men A

Posn

ONOUTDNWN=

No.
1

ADNWO

Athlete
WHELLANS Oliver
TOWART Darren
BAKER Paul

HART Andrew
UPTON Daniel

100m N/S Men A

Posn

1

ONONUT AN WN

No.

Athlete

Long Jump Men A

Posn
1

CONOUThAWN

Bib
6
2

33

= A WU

Athlete

LEONARD Ellis Y
BRINING Matthew Y
DODDS Paul
YORSTON Neil
UPTON Daniel
ANDERSON Steve

High Jump Men A

Posn

CONOUTANWN=

Bib
3

6
2
5

Athlete

POWELL Lloyd
STEPHENSON Lea
BRINING Matthew Y
YORSTON Neil

11/06/2019 09:07

Club
CleS
TyneD
NSP
NMH
RichZ

Club

Club
TyneD
NMH
NSP
SS&B
Richz
CleS

Club
NSP
TyneD
NMH
SS&B

Perf
20.0
21.3
21.5
24.8
26.1

Perf

Perf
5.32
5.07
4.47
4.46
3.88
3.32

Perf
1.80
1.60
1.55
1.35

357

266

254
87
44

520
472
356
354
244
141

677
511
469
301

110m Hurdles Men B

Posn

ONOUTNANWN=

No.
44

Athlete
INGLIS Ryan

100m N/S Men B

Posn

CONOUANAWN-=

No.

Athlete

Long Jump Men B

Posn

ONOUDNWN =

Bib
22
3
11

Athlete

HADFIELD Kellen
BRETTELL John
MCGLONE Michael

High Jump Men B

Posn

ONOUDNANWN=

€D track

Bib
66
33
22

Athlete

LEONARD Ellis Y
BAKER Paul
NOBLE Phil

19/05/2019
Club Perf
RichZ 25.7 56
Club Perf
Club Perf
NMH 4.74 408
NSP 3.23 124
CleS 2.92 69
Club Perf
TyneD 1.55 469
NSP 1.55 469
NMH 1.40 343
MEN
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Northern

TRACKSFIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 3E @ Whitley Bay

Triple Jump Men A

Posn

ONOUTDNWN=

Bib Athlete

N OWN =

RUSSELL Luke X
BRINING Matthew Y
RENNEY John
YORSTON Neil
UPTON Daniel

Pole Vault Men A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
Shot Men A

Posn Bib Athlete

1 4 UPTON Daniel
2 3 RENNEY John
3 6 TOWART Darren
4 2 HART Stewart
5 5 HENRY Lee

6 1 CORLESS Phillip
7

8

Discus Men A
Bib Athlete

Posn

CONOUTANWN=

4
2
33
6
11
5

UPTON Daniel
HART Stewart
WALKER Chris
LEONARD Ellis Y
CORLESS Phillip
DUNLOP Gary

11/06/2019 09:07

Club
CleS
NMH
NSP
SS&B
RichZ

Club

Club
RichZ
NSP
TyneD
NMH
SS&B
CleS

Club
Richz
NMH
NSP
TyneD
CleS
SS&B

Perf
10.91
9.73
9.33
8.93
8.59

Perf

Perf
12.54
8.58
8.25
8.11
7.74
7.09

Perf
35.89
30.54
24.61
23.49
20.61
19.83

515
388
343
295
253

760
466
438
425
391
328

693
600
484
460
394
374

Triple Jump Men B

Posn

ONOUTNANWN=

Bib Athlete

22

NOBLE Phil

Pole Vault Men B

Posn

ONOUDNANWN=

€D track

Bib
44
3
1
22
55

Posn Bib Athlete

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Shot Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

1 44 INGLIS Ryan
2 33 WALKER Chris
3 22 HOWSE lan
4 55 BULL George
5 11  ANDERSON Steve
6

7

8

Discus Men B

Athlete

INGLIS Ryan
RENNEY John
KULIK Mikolaj Y
NOBLE Phil
YORSTON Neil

19/05/2019
Club Perf
NMH 9.04 308
Club Perf
Club Perf
Richz 11.21 669
NSP 8.51 460
NMH 7.78 395
SS&B 7.27 346
CleS 4.09
Club Perf
RichZ 31.71 622
NSP 24.30 478
CleS 20.32 386
NMH 19.79 373
SS&B 18.13 329
MEN
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Northern

TRACKSFIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 3E @ Whitley Bay

Hammer Men A

Posn

ONOUTDNWN=

Bib
2

44
3
1
5

Athlete
STANDEN Mark
INGLIS Ryan
WALKER Chris
CORLESS Phillip
YORSTON Neil

Javelin Men A

Posn
1

ONONUT AN WN

Bib

ASNwWwa o

Athlete

TOWART Darren
WHELLANS Oliver
RENNEY John
STANDEN Mark

UPTON Daniel

4 x 100m Men A

Posn
1

CONOUThAWN

No.
3
5
1

Club
NSP
SS&B
CleS

4 x 400m Men A

Posn

CONOUTANWN=

No.
6

=N U W

Club
TyneD
NSP
SS&B
NMH
CleS

11/06/2019 09:07

Club
NMH
RichZ
NSP
CleS
SS&B

Club
TyneD
CleS
NSP
NMH
SS&B
RichZ

Runners

Perf
37.12
34.34
30.90
19.25
18.20

Perf
38.70
34.55
32.27
30.91
24.23
23.38

676
640
593
404
383

596
533
498
476
362
347

Hammer Men B

Posn

ONOUTNANWN=

Bib
33
22
11
55
4

Athlete

RENNEY John
HOWSE lan
MORDUE Chris
MCGARRELL Owen
UPTON Daniel

Javelin Men B

Posn

CONOUANAWN-=

Bib
11
33
22
66
44

Athlete

KULIK Mikolaj Y
POWELL Lloyd
NOBLE Phil
GREEN Andy
INGLIS Ryan

MCMAHON Finn X COLLINSON Joshua X RENNEY Mitchell DODDS Paul
BULL George TYRIE Max Y MULVANEY Gavin MOFFAT Kieran
WHELLANS Oliver ALDERSON Callum Y ALEXANDER Paul RUSSELL Luke X

Runners

JACKSON Chris Y TOWART Darren FENWICK Gary STEPHENSON Lea
COLLINSON Joshua X RENNEY Mitchell DODDS Paul PENN Gregory

BULL George DUNLOP Gary MOFFAT Kieran MULVANEY Gavin
SHIPMAN Dominic NOBLE Phil HART Stewart HADFIELD Kellen

MCARDLE Owen ANDERSON Steve ALEXANDER Paul WHELLANS Oliver

€D track

19/05/2019
Club Perf
NSP 27.82 548
NMH 26.36 526
CleS 14.62 305
SS&B 4.42
Richz X
Club Perf
CleS 29.68 456
NSP 26.92 410
NMH 26.21 397
TyneD 8.58
RichZ 4.61
REC
Perf
48.7
51.4
53.7
Perf
MEN
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NORTH OF ENGLAND Northern
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019 TRACK&KFIELD
NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 3E @ Whitley Bay 19/05/2019
100m Women A Wind 100m Women B Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 3  MOLE Laura NSP 13.2 603 1 55 GATENS Summer SS&B 16.3 161
2 6 SMITH Louise Y TyneD 13.6 527 2 11 PARTINGTON Rachel CleS 17.5 73
3 2 RAINE Hannah NMH 14.3 408 3 33 BARBOUR Laura NSP 17.6 67
4 1  HOLMAN Abbey X CleS 14.6 362 4 22 SPEEDIE Patricia NMH 17.7 62
5 5 OCALLAGHAN Jenny Y SS&B 15.1 293 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
200m Women A Wind 200m Women B Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 3  BRADLEY Lourdes NSP 30.0 367 1 11 LUKE Sophie X CleS 30.5 335
2 1 HOLMAN Abbey X CleS 31.7 264 2 33 BRADLEY Lucia X NSP 31.2 292
3 2 RAINE Hannah NMH 32.2 237 3 55 GATENS Summer SS&B 34.9 124
4 5 OCALLAGHAN Jenny Y SS&B 32.4 227 4 22 SPEEDIE Patricia NMH 36.5 77
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
400m Women A 400m Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 5 BURNETT Sophie SS&B 60.1 677 1 44 WHITTAKER Pauline RichZ 65.7 481
2 4  ADAMS Josephine RichZ 62.8 578 2 33 DAVIES Jil NSP 65.7 481
3 2 THROWER Jordan Y NMH 62.9 574 3 11 PARTINGTON Rachel CleS 1.24.9
4 3 BRADLEY Lourdes NSP 68.6 394 4
5 1 HOLMAN Abbey X CleS 73.3 272 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
800m Women A 800m Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 4  ADAMS Josephine RichZ 02:29.9 1 33 PAWSEY Wendy NSP 02:55.3
2 3  BRADLEY Lucia X NSP 02:53.2 2 44 WHITTAKER Pauline RichZ 02:59.1
3 2 SPEEDIE Patricia NMH 02:59.2 3 11 CleS 03:02.2
4 6 PEARSON Jules TyneD 03:28.4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
WOMEN
11/06/2019 09:07 €D track Page 7 of 11



NORTH OF ENGLAND Northern

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019 TRACK&FIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 3E @ Whitley Bay 19/05/2019
1500m Women A 1500m Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 5 BURNETT Sophie SS&B 04:47.6 687 1 55 DEMBELE Fran SS&B 05:41.9
2 1 JONES Lauren X CleS 05:48.6 306 2
3 3 DAVIES Jil NSP 06:17.7 178 3
4 6 PEARSON Jules TyneD 07:16.8 24 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
3000m Women A 3000m Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 3 MCINTYRE Rachel NSP 11:29.2 474 1
2 5 DEMBELE Fran SS&B 11:47.9 421 2
3 1 ANDERSON Abigail Y CleS 12:40.0 288 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
400m Hurdles Women A Wind 400m Hurdles Women B Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 2 THROWER Jordan Y NMH 1.06.7 1 33 PAWSEY Wendy NSP 1.21.1
2 5 POTTINGER Rebecca SS&B 1.14.5 2 22 RAINE Hannah NMH 1.24.8
3 3  ROWELL Jemma Y NSP 1.18.5 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
100m Hurdles Women A 100m Hurdles Women B
Posn Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 3 ROWELL Jemma Y NSP 18.70 444 1 22 RAINE Hannah NMH 20.30 328
2 5 POTTINGER Rebecca SS&B 21.60 245 2 55 GATENS Summer SS&B 27.80 10
3 2 THROWER Jordan Y NMH 23.20 159 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

WOMEN
11/06/2019 09:07 €D track Page 8 of 11



NORTH OF ENGLAND Northern

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019 TRACK&FIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 3E @ Whitley Bay 19/05/2019
1500m S/Chase Women A 1500m S/Chase Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
100m N/S Women A 100m N/S Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Long Jump Women A Long Jump Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 6 SMITH Louise Y TyneD 5.02 664 1 5 POTTINGER Rebecca SS&B 3.59 345
2 1  MCGLONE Grace X CleS 4.50 547 2 66 WHITE Steph TyneD 3.44 312
3 2 RAINE Hannah NMH 4.38 520 3 22 SPEEDIE Patricia NMH 3.02 222
4 55 GATENS Summer SS&B 4.33 509 4 11  ANDERSON Abigail Y CleS 2.02 20
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
High Jump Women A High Jump Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 5 POTTINGER Rebecca SS&B 1.59 749 1 22 RAINE Hannah NMH 1.30 433
2 2 THROWER Jordan Y NMH 1.50 651 2
3 3
4 1 1ZUORA Kosi X CleS 1.40 542 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
WOMEN

11/06/2019 09:07 €D track Page9 of 11



NORTH OF ENGLAND Northern

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019 TRACK&FIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 3E @ Whitley Bay 19/05/2019
Triple Jump Women A Triple Jump Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 3  ROWELL Jemma Y NSP 9.30 535 1
2 2 RAINE Hannah NMH 9.13 516 2
3 5 POTTINGER Rebecca SS&B 8.89 490 3
4 1  MCGLONE Grace X CleS 8.88 488 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Pole Vault Women A Pole Vault Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Shot Women A Shot Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 11 MCGLONE Grace X CleS 7.96 569 1 1 1ZUORA Kosi X CleS 7.80 556
2 55 POTTINGER Rebecca SS&B 6.56 447 2 4  MILLER Vicky RichZ 6.36 428
3 44 ADAMS Josephine RichZ 6.41 433 3 5 WESTON Claire SS&B 5.56 346
4 2 HOWSE Jen NMH 6.20 413 4 33 THORBURN Natalie NSP 5.09 292
5 3 HARGREAVES Sylvie NSP 5.75 367 5 22 SPEEDIE Patricia NMH 4.45 206
6 6
7 7
8 8
Discus Women A Discus Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 6 BELL Gill TyneD 21.24 570 1 4  MILLER Vicky RichZ 18.66 513
2 44 ADAMS Josephine Richz 20.39 551 2 66 COLMER Katy TyneD 17.63 488
3 3 HARGREAVES Sylvie NSP 19.51 532 3 33 BARBOUR Laura NSP 15.17 423
4 2 HOWSE Jen NMH 15.64 436 4 1 1ZUORA Kosi X CleS 14.60 406
5 11 LUKE Sophie X CleS 15.02 418 5 5 WESTON Claire SS&B 13.64 376
6 55 POTTINGER Rebecca SS&B 14.10 391 6 22 SPEEDIE Patricia NMH 11.92 315
7 7
8 8

WOMEN
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NORTH OF ENGLAND Northern

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019 TRACK&FIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 3E @ Whitley Bay 19/05/2019
Hammer Women A Hammer Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 2 HOWSE Jen NMH 24.62 529 1 22 THROWER Jordan Y NMH 22.11 488
2 3 HARGREAVES Sylvie NSP 24.06 520 2 33 BARBOUR Laura NSP 16.49 386
3 4  MILLER Vicky RichZ 16.87 394 3 66 WHITE Steph TyneD 13.45 322
4 6 COLMER Katy TyneD 16.55 388 4 44 WILSON Fiona RichZ 11.91 285
5 1 LUKE Sophie X CleS 14.51 345 5
6 5 WESTON Claire SS&B 13.64 326 6
7 7
8 8
Javelin Women A Javelin Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 4  MILLER Vicky RichZ 19.73 544 1 44 WHITTAKER Pauline RichZ 16.91 482
2 3 BISHOP Adrienne NSP 14.09 410 2 5 WESTON Claire SS&B 13.52 394
3 55 GATENS Summer SS&B 13.65 398 3 33 THORBURN Natalie NSP 10.98 315
4 6 SMITH Louise Y TyneD 12.97 379 4 22 SPEEDIE Patricia NMH 9.52 258
5 2 HOWSE Jen NMH 11.97 348 5 1 ANDERSON Abigail Y CleS 9.35 251
6 11 JONES Lauren X CleS 10.89 311 6
7 7
8 8
4 x 100m Women A REC
Posn No. Club Runners Perf
1 3 NSP BARBOUR Laura ROWELL Jemma Y BRADLEY Lucia X MOLE Laura 56.50
2 1 CleS IZUORA Kosi X HOLMAN Abbey X MCGLONE Grace X LUKE Sophie X 57.70
3 5 SS&B O'CALLAGHN Jenny Y O’CALLAGHAN Claire POTTINGER Rebecca GATENS 61.80
4 6 TyneD PEARSON Jules COLMER Katy WHITE Steph SMITH Louise Y 64.80
5
6
7
8
4 x 400m Women A
Posn  No. Club Runners Perf
3 NSP BRADLEY Lucia X DAVIES Jil MOLE Laura BRADLEY Lourdes

ONOUDNWN-=

WOMEN
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